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Price
139.98 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.41% (-3.46)

US6703461052
NUE

Frankfurt

EUR

Industry

Stock

33,915 EUR
S&P 500

140.24 EUR (100)
143.36 EUR (100)
139.98 EUR
139.98 EUR
139.98 EUR
143.44 EUR
148.78 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 670346105

175.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

25.00

Sy

| fq,rw |

M

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6703461052&ID_NOTATION=11566821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6703461052&ID_NOTATION=11566821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5f23fe440aed5e0548277f3090bcd187761f2b5a7e5c7dd33eb641fb557624d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a47094f1f7173849&time=1719476663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dcbfe6fb42c6772f00288f8f4864b1dca172626887f7e9362e3a9acf0ecb3b3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59e0a0308477ddf85&time=1719476663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0fe64d4b4245746286d0d269fd44e6d23193c099c197d8571b66f165250844a&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=44d0e3491810e5875&time=1719476663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fbea5975e51daf43310afb9c7ed2e58ea00ea8484b6c1721ffc482444d070fb&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ba881370d18898fd&time=1719476663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e686519784ef5dfb2ef370264a1e4ca957d030451fcfc19c9e5f8c3031cc20a&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8446747b49ff22459&time=1719476663&tool=RSC

NUCOR CORP

Details
2024/06/26 08:12:33 5y
Price
139.98 EUR
Difference -2.41% (-3.46) 175.00
General attributes 150.00 | r M ‘}
ISIN US6703461052 b f | I'
Symbol NUE 125.00 i
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry 100.00 wr
Security type Stock mﬂ
Market cap (m) 33,915 EUR 75.00 I
Benchmark S&P 500
50.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 140.24 EUR (100) 25 00
Ask (Ask size) 143.36 EUR (100)
Open 139.98 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 139.98 EUR
Low 139.98 EUR
Close (prev. day) 143.44 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 148.78 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 144.33 EUR (2)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 150.26 EUR (15)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 165.69 EUR (23)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 156.82 EUR (18)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 186.22 EUR (2024/04/02)
Perf (%) -10.24% +2.79% +72.45% YTD Low | date 140.00 EUR (2024/06/13)
Perf (abs.) -16.36 +3.89 +60.26 52 Weeks High | date 186.22 EUR (2024/04/02)
Beta 0.47 0.83 1.15 52 Weeks Low | date 133.30 EUR (2023/10/23)
Volatility 27.81 25.78 41.06
All listings for NUCOR CORP
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 08:00 140.46 EUR 0.00 1
26
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:07 140.50 EUR 0.00 1
26
NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 151.48 USD 319.06 39,282
25
Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 142.58 EUR 0.00 1
26
London Stock 2024/06/ 16:07 159.42 USD 0.01 1
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11566821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132143222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26877894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3238722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805291

NUCOR CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/06/ 08:12 139.98 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 08:10 140.46 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 08:13 140.48 EUR 0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364612620

NUCOR CORP

Company profile

NUCOR

Contact Details
NUCOR CORP.

1915 Rexford Road - 28211 Charlotte
Telefon: +1-704-366-7000

Fax: +1-704-362-4208

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nadja West

Christopher
Kearney

Laurette
Koellner

Michael
Lamach

Nicholas
Gangestad

Norma Clayton

Patrick
Dempsey
Leon J.
Topalian
D. Chad
Utermark

Daniel R.
Needham

David A.
Sumoski

Douglas J.
Jellison

Gregory J.
Murphy

K. Rex Query

Stephen D.
Laxton

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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